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1900

Metric thread M 1.5 pitch  CEI EN 60423  CEI EN 50262

1900
                   CABLE GLANDS

Polyamide PA6.6

standard

Material: POLYAMIDE PA6.6 
self-extinguishing class V2 (UL 94)
Temperature range: 
–20°C to +90°C (continuous)
Sealing ring: NEOPRENE® 50 sh A
Protection: IP 68
Colour: RAL 7035 light grey,
RAL 9005 black, RAL 7001 dark 
grey

File no. E220310File no. E220310

File no. E220310File no. E220310

Ref.
Light
Grey

P

Fixing 
Hole 

Ø
(mm)

Ø A 
mini-max

(mm)

B
Spanner

(mm)

C

(mm)

L
min-max

(mm)
Quantity

1900.M121900.M12 M12x1,5 12,2   3,5-  7 15 8 18-22 100
1900.M161900.M16 M16x1,5 16,2   5   -10 19 8 22-27 100
1900.M201900.M20 M20x1,5 20,5   7   -13 25 9 24-30 100
1900.M251900.M25 M25x1,5 25,4 10   -17 30 10 28-39 50
1900.M321900.M32 M32x1,5 32,5 13   -21 36 10 33-44 25
1900.M401900.M40 M40x1,5 40,5 19   -28 46 10 36-45 15
1900.M501900.M50 M50x1,5 50,5 27   -35 55 12 43-52 10
1900.M631900.M63 M63x1,5 64,0 34   -45 66 12 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey
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1910.M12 M12x1,5 12,2    2-  5 15 8 18-22 100
1910.M16 M16x1,5 16,2    3-  7 19 8 22-27 100
1910.M20 M20x1,5 20,5    5-10 25 9 24-30 100
1910.M25 M25x1,5 25,4    7-13 30 10 28-39 50
1910.M32 M32x1,5 32,5    8-14 36 10 33-44 25
1910.M40 M40x1,5 40,5  15-23 46 10 36-45 15
1910.M50 M50x1,5 50,5  21-29 55 12 43-52 10
1910.M63 M63x1,5 64,0  27-39 66 12 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey
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1901.M12 M12x1,5 12,2   3,5-  7 15 15 18-22 100
1901.M16 M16x1,5 16,2   5   -10 19 15 22-27 100
1901.M20 M20x1,5 20,5   7   -13 25 15 24-30 50
1901.M25 M25x1,5 25,4 10   -17 30 15 30-41 50
1901.M32 M32x1,5 32,5 13   -21 36 15 33-44 25
1901.M40 M40x1,5 40,5 19   -28 46 18 36-45 15
1901.M50 M50x1,5 50,5 27   -35 55 18 43-52 10
1901.M63 M63x1,5 64,0 34   -45 66 18 45-55 5

Add to Ref: N for Black, G for Dark Grey




